
 

The Gist of Academic Activity for AY 2022-2023 (except First Year UG/PG) 
 

Sl. 
No. 

The Gist of Academic Activity 
ODD Semester EVEN Semester Summer Term 

Days Remarks Days Remarks Summer term Remarks  

1 
Re-opening day for UG/PG (Except UG/PG 
First Year) 

18.07.2022 - 19.12.2022 - 23.05.2023 - 

2 Sessional Examination –I 07.09.2022 to 09.09.2022 37 days after Opening 08.02.2023 to 10.02.2023 34 days after Opening 13.06.2023 to 14.06.2023 17 days after Opening 

3 Sessional Examination –II 03.11.2022 to 05.11.2022 36 days after Sessional I 28.03.2023 to 30.03.2023 32 days after Sessional I 29.06.2023 to 30.06.2023 12 Days after Sessional I 
4 Last working day 19.11.2022  11 days after Sessional II 20.04.2023  18 days after Sessional II 07.07.2023 6 Days After Sessional II 
5 Total Working days excluding examination days 84 days 84 days 35 Days 
6 End Semester Practical Exam 21.11.2022 to 25.11.2022 

15 days 
24.04.2023 to 28.04.2023 

15 days 
06.07.2023 

2 Days 7 End Semester Theory Exam / Project Viva-voce 28.11.2022 to 08.12.2022 02.05.2023 to 12.05.2023 07.07.2023 
8 End Semester Arrear / Makeup Examinations 12.12.2022 to 16.12.2022 5 15.05.2023 to 19.05.2023 5 - 

9 Odd semester 2023-2024 begins 12.07.2023 
 

List of Holidays 
Sl. 
No. 

ODD Sem 2022 - 2023 EVEN Sem 2022 - 2023 
Date Day Observances Date Day Observances 

1 10.07.2022 Sunday Bakrid 01.01.2023 Sunday New Year 
2 09.08.2022 Tuesday Muharram 15.01.2023  Sunday   Pongal / Thiruvalluvar Day 
3 15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day 16.01.2023 Monday Uzhavar Thirunal 
4 19.08.2022 Friday Krishna Jayanthi 26.01.2023 Thursday Republic day 
5 31.08.2022 Wednesday Vinayakar Chathurthi 05.02.2023 Sunday Thaipoosam 
6 02.10.2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi 22.03.2023 Wednesday Telugu New Year 

7 
04.10.2022 to 
05.10.2022 

Tuesday to 
Wednesday 

Ayutha Pooja & 
Vijaya Dashami 

14.04.2023 Friday Tamil New Year 

8 09.10.2022 Sunday Miladi Nabi 01.05.2023 Monday May Day 
9 24.10.2022 Monday Deepavali 

 
10 25.12.2022 Sunday Christmas 

 Vacation / Summer Break* 
1 03.10.2022 to 08.10.2022  Ayutha Pooja Holiday 
2  08.01.2023 to 16.01.2023  Pongal Holiday 
3 12.05.2023 to 11.07.2023 Summer Break 

 
                                                                                                          * for students 

 


